
95 年 02 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/02/03 3,240 34,694 10.55 10.85 10.55 10.70 +0.45 819 

95/02/06 1,685 17,745 10.70 10.70 10.40 10.55 -0.15 435 

95/02/07 2,034 21,376 10.60 10.65 10.40 10.55 0.00 526 

95/02/08 2,957 31,634 10.55 10.85 10.50 10.70 +0.15 761 

95/02/09 2,038 21,828 10.80 10.85 10.55 10.60 -0.10 476 

95/02/10 2,405 25,873 10.70 10.90 10.65 10.65 +0.05 618 

95/02/13 7,745 86,351 10.90 11.30 10.90 11.00 +0.35 1,704 

95/02/14 3,911 41,656 10.85 11.00 10.50 10.65 -0.35 1,006 

95/02/15 2,074 21,858 10.55 10.70 10.45 10.50 -0.15 512 

95/02/16 1,647 17,451 10.60 10.65 10.50 10.60 +0.10 399 

95/02/17 3,919 42,298 10.70 10.90 10.70 10.80 +0.20 870 

95/02/20 8,500 94,760 11.10 11.35 10.95 11.00 +0.20 1,667 

95/02/21 3,235 34,787 11.00 11.00 10.60 10.65 -0.35 661 

95/02/22 2,399 25,256 10.65 10.75 10.40 10.40 -0.25 634 

95/02/23 2,950 30,990 10.40 10.65 10.35 10.45 +0.05 638 

95/02/24 2,130 22,131 10.50 10.55 10.30 10.35 -0.10 473 

95/02/27 3,040 31,952 10.55 10.70 10.35 10.40 +0.05 660 

 


